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264 2.64 0.40 0.70 1.85 1.85
757 493 0.80 1.40 6.90 8.75
984 2.27 0.50 0.88 1.99 10.74
1257 2.73 1.00 1.75 4.78 15.51
1414 1.57 0.40 0.70 1.10 16.61
1986 572 0.30 0.53 3.00 - 19.62

12392 4.06 0.80 1.40 5.68 25.30
2528 1.36 1.20 3.00 4.08 29.38
2801 2.73 1.20 210 5.73 35.11
3116 3.15 1.40 2.45 7.72 42.83
3560 3.00 1.60 2.80 8.40 51.23
3979 4.19 1.80 3.15 13.20 64.43
4115 1.36 2.00 3.50 476 69.19
4296 1.81 2.20 , -3.85 6.97 76.16
4567 2.71 2.50 4.38 11.86 88.01
4614 047 2.50 4.38 2.06 90.07
4705 0.91 2.60 4.55 4.14 94.21
4976 2.71 3.00 5.25 14.23 108.44
5066 0.90 3.20 5.60 5.04 , 113.48
5157 0.91 2.80 4.90 4.46 117.94
5295 1.38 2.60 4.55 6.28 124.22
5383 0.88 2.90 5.08 4.47 128.68
5609 2.26 2.40 ‘ 4.20 9.49 138.17
5964 © 3.55 2.20 3.85 13.67 151.84
6325 3.61 2.00 3.50 12.64 164.48
6644 3.19 1.50 2.63 8.37 172.85
7025 3.81 1.50 2.63 10.00 182.85

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the gﬂfg day of [\lm_lem ég{; 2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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